
 
Employer/Recruiter Contact List 

Employer POC Tel E-mail Recruiters 

219Design David Bim-Merle (312) 775-2190  dave@219design.com  Sean McKee 

Abt Associates Carolyn Scorpio (301) 347-5749 carolyn_scorpio@abtassoc.com  Lee Howard, Karen 

Amatangelo-Block 

Camris International Sharon Williams (321) 480-4501    sharon.l.williams@iapws.com   

Cardno Emerging Markets Paula Feeney (703) 373-7685   Paula.feeney@cardno.com   

Dai Sarah Saunders 806-535-6123  Sarah_saunders@dai.com  Nicole Garcia, Pablo Paldao  

DEVEX Stephanie 

Eichmann 

202-713-8601 Tephanie.eichmann@devex.com  Adrianne Johnson 

adrianne.johnson@devex.com,  

 

Jasmine Segall  

jasmine.segall@devex.com 

Ecodit Meredith Francis 703 841 1883  mfrancis@ecodit.com  Meera Fickling, Roula Attar, 

Payton Deeks 

Engicon Ammar Daoud 202-352-1534   adaoud@engicon.com   Siew Lee 

Engility Tobin Krieg-

Huntley 

(202) 909-6851   Tobin.Krieg-

Huntley@Engilitycorp.com  

Arvil Gonzalez, Laëtitia Leroy 

de Morel 

Futures Group Rudy Perecin 

Mareño  

202-777-9759 rpmareno@futuresgroup.com  Abraham Beri, Derek 

Minshew 

IBTCI Yavuz Inanli (703) 749-0100  yinanli@ibtci.com  Tyra Harris, Terri Togashi 

IREX Jessica Hristakos (202) 628-8188  jhristakos@irex.org Nora Vallerini 

International Diagnostic 

Solutions 

Tracey Ellis 1-800-407-7188  ellis@idsalliance.com  Dr. Richard Fleitas 
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Employer/Recruiter Contact List 

International Schools 

Services 

Anne Santori (609) 452-0990   asantori@iss.edu   

JHPIEGO Marcia Liu (410) 537-1820  marcia.liu@jhpiego.org   

Laulima, LGS Jan Sims (407) 308-3780  jsims@alakaina.com   

NCBA CLUSA (407) 308-3780  (202) 383-5465  mfrench@ncba.coop  Emily Varga, Jane Podolsky 

Northrop Grumman Julie Gourley (703) 280-4279  julie.gourley@ngc.com   

PwC Nikita Steals (703) 918-1917  nikita.r.steals@us.pwc.com   

PwC Angela Janke (317) 501-0073    Angela.janke@us.pwc.com  Amy Countryman, Cara 

McFadden, John Glover, John 

Ready, Tim Heaps,  

The QED Group Wendy R. Bradford 202-521-1913    wbradford@qedgroupllc.com   

Search Associates Dexter Lewis (202) 744-4942  dexterlewis34@earthlink.net   

World Learning Helen Farinella (802) 258-3117 helen.farinella@worldlearning.org  Jennifer Vaca 
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